CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE 25m. 2021
BERRE-L'ETANG (13)

) sam. 11 - dim. 12 décembre 2021 HsSS‘r’t'

RESULTATS QUALIFICATION FINALES :
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TOUTES CATEGORIES

PORTAL ALEX M 2002 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 968 Q. Final ATC
DIDIER UGO M 2001 JEUNESSE SPORTIVE CUGNAUX OMNISPORTS 966 Q. Final ATC
CHARDARD LAURENT M 1995 GUYENNE HANDI NAGES 898 Q. Final ATC
MARAIS FLORENT M 2000 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE 877 Q.FinalATC
MASSE ZELIA D 2006 STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 853 Q.Final ATC
HAAB MANON D 2005 CERCLE DES NAGEURS BELLEGARDE 823 Q. Final ATC
ROULET ANAELLE D 1996 LES SABLES D'OLONNE NATATION 819 Q.FinalATC
PIERRE EMELINE D 1999 DAUPHINS SECTION PALOISE 795 Q.FinalATC
BOULET MARGOT D 1990 PROVINS NATATION 790 Q.FinalBTC
DENAYER HECTOR M 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT 780 Q. FinalJUN
SUPIOT CLAIRE D 1968 ANGERS NATATION 728 Q.FinalBTC DNSdec
ROZOY CHARLES M 1987 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE 716 Q.FinalBTC
LE BRIS RONAN M 1998 HANDISPORT BREST 699 Q. FinalBTC
MORCEAU LEANE D 2003 CAPO CSLRVILIMOGES NATATION 664 Q. Final JUN
SMETANINE DAVID M 1974 GRENOBLE ALP'38 658 Q. FinalBTC
PORTALKYLIAN M 2006 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 655 Q. Final JEU
MAHISTRE YOHAN M 1995 HANDISPORT VALENCE 636 Q.FinalBTC
HAIBACH ALEXANDRE M 1983 ASSO SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE PAU BEARN HANDISPORT 607 Q. FinalBTC
MAZET VIGNAUD LUAN D 2003 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 571 Q. FinalJUN
CORNIC MAEL M 2000 HANDISPORT BREST 551 Q. FinalBTC
BELLANGER ALEXIS M 2005 UNION DES NAGEURS PLOERMELAIS 523 Q. FinalJUN
VIEIRA QUENTIN M 2004 RACING CLUB BRON DECINES NATATION 519 Q. FinalJUN
BARON PIERRE-ALEXANDRE M 1996 HANDI'NAT REGION NAZARIENNE 515 Q.FinalBTC
SACHE SOLENE D 2003 CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 495 Q. Final JUN
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VERPIOT ENZO
MAHIEU LAURA
MARION BENJAMIN
JALBY NOLAN
TALLON MATTHIEU
GUERFI IYAD
CHAPUY SELAM
ORCEL ROMAIN

LE HELLEY ZIA
GUINET CORENTIN
PICARD BRUNO
ROBELET ANTOINE
DESFOSSES LAURINE
MARTIN BORIE ELISA
MATHIEU JULIEN
BONNEVAL FREDERIC
RABINE PIERRE
COUSIN CASSANDRE
RAYS AMADEO
KUHNI NATASHA
GRANJUX DIMITRI
BOUAOUN INES
PASQUIER MAIWENN
LAURENT ELISE
SANDY SABATE
BARDET MATTEO
GAUTIER PAUL
RAMBAUD MARION
VERON JULIE

FEIPEL THEO
PASQUIER LENAICK
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2001
1999
2000
2005
1988
2007
2005
2001
2006
1995
1997
1979
2006
2005
1983
1963
1999
1999
2003
2007
2005
1989
2009
1992
1981
2004
2005
1996
2007
2004
2005

HANDISPORT VALENCE

AQUA TRI MONTBARD

CLUB DE NATATION D'AIX EN SAVOIE
GRENOBLE HANDISPORT
HANDPHYCLUB

JSA NATATION

SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT

ANGERS NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE LOUDEAC
HANDISPORT VALENCE

CANARD ROCHELAIS

ANGERS NATATION

CLUB DES OTARIES DE CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS
HANDISPORT LYONNAIS

HANDISPORT LYONNAIS

CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE

ASPTT NANTES

HANDISPORT VALENCE

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION
HANDISPORT LYONNAIS
HANDICAP-SPORTS-LOISIR BONNEVILLE
HANDIVIENNE

DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
HANDISPORT VALENCE

C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION

HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS
HANDISPORT MARSEILLE

HANDISPORT BREST

ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS
DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
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400
382
333
320
302
283
279
276
236
203
193
191
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132
125
90
82
79
66
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55
47
43
42
27
21

Q. Final JUN

Q. Final JEU

Q. Final JUN

Q. Final JEU

Q. Final JEU

Q. Final JEU

Q. Final JEU

Q. Final JEU
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BORALI LENAIG
PINHO THIBAUD
BIGOT MATHIS
DUFOUR LOUNA
BOULET LAURY
CORDIER AMELIE
LORANDI ELODIE
PAULI AGATHE
PEYRONNET MATHEO
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2008
2005
2005
2007
2000
1996
1989
2003
2004

HANDISPORT BREST

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MONTFERRANDAISE

HANDISPORT BREST

HANDISPORT BREST

CENTRE D'ENTRAINEMENT A LA PERFORMANCE SPORTIVE
TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB SECTION NATATION
HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE

HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE

STADE OLYMPIQUE CHAMBERY NATATION

19 Q. FinalJEU
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